L21000022222

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	P 🗌 WAIT 🗌 MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only

200377881462

12/10/21--01002--010 ++25.00



DEC 1 3 2021

٢.	٠́т	•	
٠			
•			

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

ABBEY REALTY TRUST, LLC

Signature		
	_	
Requested by: BA	12/9	
Name	Date	Time
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	

	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
<u> </u>	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
<u> </u>	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
<u>√</u>	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
·	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
	Fictitious Owner Search
	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
	UCC 1 or 3 File
	UCC 11 Search
	UCC Retrieval
	Courier

AI	TICLES OF DISSOLUTION	·
A LI	MITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
. The name of a limited liability com Abbey Realty Trust, LLC	pany is	
. The Articles of Organization were	filed on January 25, 2021 and	lassigned
document number <u>1.21000022222</u>		
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this bloc	Plution if not effective on the date of filing:	ent is received for filing) ements, this date will not b
A description of occurrence that re: 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 60	sulted in the limited liability company's dissolu	tion pursuant to section
005.0707, Pionda Statutes, (copy of	15.0707 on back cover letter).	
	, 	
	and Member to dissolve the Company.	
	, 	
	, 	
Election by the Managers a	, 	nd up the company's
Election by the Managers a	and Member to dissolve the Company.	nd up the company's
Election by the Managers a	and Member to dissolve the Company.	nd up the company's
Election by the Managers a	and Member to dissolve the Company.	nd up the company's
Election by the Managers a	and Member to dissolve the Company.	nd up the company's
Election by the Managers a	and Member to dissolve the Company.	

•

•